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BUNYODKOR | *=%

SUPERLEAGUE

MIRSAID TURSUNOV
SUHROB SULTONOV

ISLOM ASROLOV
MUHAMMADYUSUF SOBIROV
RUSTAM UMAROV

SARVAR KARIMOV

ALEKSEY NOSKO
MAHMUDJON MAHAMADJONOV
DAVRONJON ERGASHEV
JASUR YOQUBOV

AVAZBEK ULMASALIEV
NARIMON AHMADJONOV
SHOHRUHHON MUHSINOV
ABDULLOH OMONALIEV
MUZAFFAR OLIMONOV
ALIJON BEKMURODOV
OYBEK SHOMURODOV
DIYOR JALOLIDDINOV
MUHAMMADODIL QAHRAMONOV
ALEKSANDR ZEVADINOV
ABDUFATTO VOZILJIONOV
SHOHRUHHON QAHHAROV
JAHONGIR UROZOV

20.01.2004
26.03.1990
02.01.2000
20.04.2006
06.05.2005
25.12.1996
ik @9 15.08.1996
30.06.2003
Tk @ 19.03.1988
26.03.1999
27.03.2000
18.03.2005
03.07.2003
10.01.2005
24.07.2001
10.02.2005
20.11.2003
12.10.2001
10.03.1996
28.03.2004
27.08.2003
05.08.2006
18.01.2004
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AKBAR ISMATULLAEV
SHOHRUH ABDURAHMONOV
RASUL YULDOSHEV

BILOL TUPLIEV

AMAL UVRAIMOV
MUHAMMADSAFO FOZILOV
ABDUAZIM ORTIQOV
SHOHJAHON HAYRULLOEV
AZIZBEK ODILOV
OLLOBERGAN KARIMOV
DONIYOR ABDUMANNOPOV
SUHROB IZZATOV

OTABEK BOLTAEV
BOBURBEK YORBEKOV
FARHOD UTKIROV

AZIZBEK TULQUNBEKOV
KIRILL VOLNUHIN

MIRKOMIL ANNAMATOV
MUHAMMADAYUB OMONOV
ABDULHAMID IKROMOV
SAMIR KURBANOV

UMID SULTONOV

BUNYODKOR

10.01.1991
08.03.1999
26.10.2000
28.08.2003

17.10.2002
28.11.2002
26.05.2005
27.01.2003
06.04.2004
17.06.2006
12.10.2000
15.02.1999
21.06.2006
15.06.2004
13.01.2000
10.02.2007
16.12.2003
20.08.2004
03.03.2004
21.07.2006
20.01.2007
16.05.2003
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IGOR IVANOVICH
AHMADJON ANVAROV
JASUR HAKIMOV
VIKTOR SOTNIKOV
USMONALI ISMONALIEV
SHERZOD MIRZAJONOV
SUDAYSI JURABOEV
ISKANDAR SOLIEV
AZIZBEK MUHAMMADJONOV
AMIR SAIDOV

AMIR TURAQULOV
ULUGBEK KENJAEV

BUNYODKOR !’E.f?

MNE @

Bk @

09.09.1990
24.10.2002
24.05.1994
27.07.2001
09.02.1998
14.01.2003
16.05.2002
13.04.2005
07.07.2004
01.02.2006
30.09.2004
03.06.2005



